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Deadline for company submission to secretariat (by 12 noon)
	2026
	Monday 12 January
Monday 2 February
Monday 2 March
Monday 6 April
Monday 4 May
Monday 1 June
Monday 6 July
Monday 3 August
Monday 7 September
Monday 5 October
Monday 2 November
Monday 7 December



1. Deadline for company submission to secretariat is a guide only and does not guarantee review at the next available meeting. 

1. SMC will evaluate submissions received and resources available, which will determine the number of products assessed per meeting.  This can be influenced by various factors including size and complexity of submission, the requirement for a Patient and Clinician Engagement (PACE) meeting and submission of a complex patient access scheme. 

1. The secretariat will confirm the timelines for each individual submission directly with the submitting company.

1. Once the SMC meeting date and publication dates have been confirmed these will be published on the SMC website.
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